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Company
Number

NI.22972
NI.28163
NI.24505
NI.00395
NI.03796
NI.02981
NI. 18955
NI.24314
NI.29220
NI.23255
NI. 12541
NI.04377
NI.30527
NI.09068
NI.23151
NI.09072
NI.03933
NI. 10422
NI.29824
NI.28193
NI.05929
NI.06595
NI.21903
NI.11375
NI.05512
NI. 24738
NI.23377
NI.26420
NI.26519
NI.03724
NI.30618
NI. 30687
NI.30630
NI.25482
NI.25150
NI.04778
NI.26411
NI.30410
NI.30720
NI.25147
NI.21458
NI.27242
NI.30638
NI. 28476
NI. 16940
NI. 11254
NI.20845
NI.22844
NI.22370
NI. 30457
NI.04684
NI. 17831
NI. 19088

Name of Company

F.S.U. Industrial Furniture Ltd
Fair Exchange Limited
Footprint Television Facilities Limited
Fred J. Malcolm, Limited
Hampton Investment Company Limited
Harris Engineering Limited
ILP Protective Packaging (N.I.) Limited
Islander Marine (Ireland) Limited
Itchy Feet Productions Limited
John F. McLaughlin & Sons Limited
Kayrath Investments Limited
Knockbracken Investment Company Limited
Lurgan Community Trust Limited
M. Kernan (Compost) Limited
Matrix Business Services Limited
McCall Travel Limited
McClures' Agencies Limited
McCrory Scaffolding (N.I.) Limited
McCrory Properties Limited
Microflight (Ireland) Limited
Mid-Ulster Greyhound Racing Company Limited
Modern Machinery Supplies Limited
Mount Charles (Airport Catering) Limited
Newry Commercials Limited
Newtownbreda Estates Limited
Northern Plastics (uPVC) Limited
O'Reilly's The Sweet People Limited
Phoenix Natural Gas Limited
Pneumatic equipment Services Limited
Punjana Limited
Raha Developments Limited
Ramper Properties Limited
Shanco Properties Limited
Sheridan Distribution Services Limited
Snowski Limited
Speers (Contractors) Limited
Spiltech International Limited
Spinning Mill Limited-The
Toner's Supermarkets Ltd
Transpower Engineering Limited
Turnus Limited
United Catering Supply Co Ltd
West Tyrone Rural 2000 Limited
Westlevin Limited
Wilson Double-Deck Trailers Limited
Woodlawn Holding Company (N.I.) Limited
Ace Plantline Limited
Acid Resistant Tile Specialists Limited
Amon Investments Limited
Arta Architects Limited
Associated Fertilizer Industries Limited
B. & B. Promotions Limited
B.H. Property Limited
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