Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
03/06/96	NI.22972	F.S.U. Industrial Furniture Ltd	D
03/00/90	NI.28163	Fair Exchange Limited	D
"	NI.24505	Footprint Television Facilities Limited	D
"	NI.00395	Fred J. Malcolm, Limited	BB
"			D
"	NI.03796	Hampton Investment Company Limited	ı
,,	NI.02981	Harris Engineering Limited	D D
,,	NI.18955	ILP Protective Packaging (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.24314	Islander Marine (Ireland) Limited	
,,	NI.29220	Itchy Feet Productions Limited	C
,,	NI.23255	John F. McLaughlin & Sons Limited	C
,,	NI.12541	Kayrath Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.04377	Knockbracken Investment Company Limited	D
,,	NI.30527	Lurgan Community Trust Limited	C
,,	NI.09068	M. Kernan (Compost) Limited	D
,,	NI.23151	Matrix Business Services Limited	D
,,	NI.09072	McCall Travel Limited	E
,,	NI.03933	McClures' Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.10422	McCrory Scaffolding (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.29824	McCrory Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.28193	Microflight (Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.05929	Mid-Ulster Greyhound Racing Company Limited	D
	NI.06595	Modern Machinery Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.21903	Mount Charles (Airport Catering) Limited	D
,,	NI.11375	Newry Commercials Limited	D
,,	NI.05512	Newtownbreda Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.24738	Northern Plastics (uPVC) Limited	В
,,	NI.23377	O'Reilly's The Sweet People Limited	D
,,	NI.26420	Phoenix Natural Gas Limited	В
,,	NI.26519	Pneumatic equipment Services Limited	E
,,	NI.03724	Punjana Limited	D
,,	NI.30618	Raha Developments Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.30687	Ramper Properties Limited	В
,,	NI.30630	Shanco Properties Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.25482	Sheridan Distribution Services Limited	C
,,	NI.25150	Snowski Limited	C
,,	NI.04778	Speers (Contractors) Limited	D
,,	NI.26411	Spiltech International Limited	С
,,	NI.30410	Spinning Mill Limited-The	В
,,	NI.30720	Toner's Supermarkets Ltd	СС
",	NI.25147	Transpower Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.21458	Turnus Limited	D
,,	NI.27242	United Catering Supply Co Ltd	EC
,,	NI.30638	West Tyrone Rural 2000 Limited	l c
,,	NI.28476	Westlevin Limited	D
"	NI.16940	Wilson Double-Deck Trailers Limited	В
,,	NI.11254	Woodlawn Holding Company (N.I.) Limited	D
04/06/96	NI.20845	Ace Plantline Limited	D
	NI.22844	Acid Resistant Tile Specialists Limited	D
"	NI.22370	Amon Investments Limited	D
"	NI.30457	Arta Architects Limited	B
,,	NI.04684	Associated Fertilizer Industries Limited	D
,,	NI.17831	B. & B. Promotions Limited	D
,,	NI.17831 NI.19088	B.H. Property Limited	D